AUGUST KRANTI MARG, NIW DELHI-110049

per the schedule given below:-

Wiro _.\

1|

| B.COM (PROG
B.COM (HONS)

Course

KAMALA NEHRU COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

NOTICE

All 1 Sem Students of UG Courses admitted in the2025-2026 are required to be

Room No

B.A. (PROG)

Admin Of(icbir

Admin Office

Admin Office

"B.A (HONS) ECONOMICS

Geography Lab 7

Admin Office

Geography Lab

| 26-09-2025

-

Date: 18.09.2025

present for document verification as

Date \

Timings -10:00 AM to 01:00 PM &

2:00 PMto 03:00PM
22-09-2025 to0 23-09-2025

24-09-2025

25-09-2025

29-092025
30-09-2025

{4 | bARUNg) S
| B.A (HONS) GEOGRAPHY
B.A (HONS HISTORY

6
|7 [ BAHONSPOLITICAL SCIENCE | Admin Office | 01-10-2025to 02.10.2025

"8 | B.A (HONS) SOCIOLOGY Admin Office | 0310205

9 | B.A (HONS) SANSKRIT Admin Office 06-10-2025 -

10 | BSC (HONS) MATHEMATICS | Computer Lab 1 07-10-2025 ,
"11 | B.A (HONS) ENGLISH | Computer Lab | 08-10-2025 o |
12 | B.A (HONS)JOURNALISM | Computer Lab 109102025 - w
13 | B.A (HONS) PHILOSOPHY | Psychology lab | 10-10-2025 -
14| B.A (HONS) HINDI | Psychology Lab | 13-10-205 )
15 | B.A (HONS) PSYCHOLOGY Psychology Lab 14-10-2025 I

he above schedule

Self-attested copies of the following document will be submitted in the concerned room as per t

Please Note no other dates will be provided for document verification.

Seguence of Arranging the Documents:

1)
2)

3)
4)
2)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Anti-Raging Form

Class XII Mark-Sheet

10) Category Certification if appl
11) Any one Photo identity card (

Class X Certificate (Mark-sheet or certi

Passport size photograph (2 copies)
Print out of KNC Registration form downloaded from
https://www.knc.mobiquel.com/smartprof/admission-form.php

DU Admission registration form (from DU student admission portal)

CUET Registration Form
Admission Fees Slip (From DU student admission portal)

*All the Xerox copy of the documents should be self-attested

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION

ficate) indicating date of birth and Parents” names

Migration/ Transfer Certificate (In case student does not belongs to the Delhi)
icable (2 copies)(SC/ST/OBC/PwBD elc)
Aadhar Card/ Driving License/ PAN Card/ Voter Identity Card/)

As per the Bulletin of Information, University of Delhi the Admission is liable to be cancelled without prior notice,

if students do not fulfil the requirements or, if their original documents relating to the admission are found to be

not-genuine or fabricated or in any other manner defective.

Copy:

Student’s Notice Board
College Website

tr} 2
Prof.(Dr.) Pavitra Bhardwaj
Principal
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