KAMALA NEHRU COLLEGE (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) AUGUST KRANTI MARG, NEW DELHI-110049

Date: 18.09.2025

NOTICE

All I Sem Students of UG Courses admitted in the 2025-2026 are required to be present for document verification as per the schedule given below:-

Sr No	Course	Room No	Date Timings -10:00 AM to 01:00 PM & 2:00 PM to 03:00 PM
1	B.A. (PROG)	Admin Office	22-09-2025 to 23-09-2025
2	B.COM (PROG)	Admin Office	24-09-2025
3	B.COM (HONS)	Admin Office	25-09-2025
4	B.A (HONS) ECONOMICS	Admin Office	26-09-2025
5	B.A (HONS) GEOGRAPHY	Geography Lab	29-092025
6	B.A (HONS) HISTORY	Geography Lab	30-09-2025
7	B.A(HONS)POLITICAL SCIENCE	Admin Office	01-10-2025 to 02.10.2025
8	B.A (HONS) SOCIOLOGY	Admin Office	03-10-2025
9	B.A (HONS) SANSKRIT	Admin Office	06-10-2025
10	B.SC (HONS) MATHEMATICS	Computer Lab	07-10-2025
11	B.A (HONS) ENGLISH	Computer Lab	08-10-2025
12	B.A (HONS) JOURNALISM	Computer Lab	09-10-2025
13	B.A (HONS) PHILOSOPHY	Psychology Lab	10-10-2025
4	B.A (HONS) HINDI	Psychology Lab	13-10-2025
5	B.A (HONS) PSYCHOLOGY	Psychology Lab	14-10-2025

Self-attested copies of the following document will be submitted in the concerned room as per the above schedule Please Note no other dates will be provided for document verification.

Sequence of Arranging the Documents:

- 1) Passport size photograph (2 copies)
- 2) Print out of KNC Registration form downloaded from https://www.knc.mobiquel.com/smartprof/admission-form.php
- 3) DU Admission registration form (from DU student admission portal)
- 4) CUET Registration Form
- 5) Admission Fees Slip (From DU student admission portal)
- 6) Anti-Raging Form
- 7) Class X Certificate (Mark-sheet or certificate) indicating date of birth and Parents' names
- 8) Class XII Mark-Sheet
- 9) Migration/Transfer Certificate (In case student does not belongs to the Delhi)
- 10) Category Certification if applicable (2 copies)(SC/ST/OBC/PwBD etc)
- 11) Any one Photo identity card (Aadhar Card/ Driving License/ PAN Card/ Voter Identity Card/)

*All the Xerox copy of the documents should be self-attested

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTION

As per the Bulletin of Information, University of Delhi the Admission is liable to be cancelled without prior notice, if students do not fulfil the requirements or, if their original documents relating to the admission are found to be not-genuine or fabricated or in any other manner defective.

> Prof.(Dr.) Pavitra Bhardwaj Principal

Copy: Student's Notice Board College Website